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North Division

Keiths Kats
Junkyard Dogs
Bent's Blazers
South Park Cows

Midwest Division

Jeffers Jags
Schettlers Studs
Deuce's Wild
Giz's Gators

South Division

Thier's Hooligan's
Brake's Bombers
Bill's Buffalo's
Dan's Dingbats

Total Points

Thier's Hooligan's
Jeffers Jags
Brake's Bombers
Keiths Kats
Deuce's Wild
Junkyard Dogs
South Park Cows
Schettlers Studs
Giz's Gators
Dan's Dingbats
Bent's Blazers
Bill's Buffalo's
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1876
1746
1612
1548
1497
1471
1470
1321
1304
1298
1261
1222
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PCT
0.643
0.643
0.357
0.321

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.464
0.321

PCT
0.714
0.464
0.429
0.286

DIV
6-0

2-4
1-5

DIV

6-0

3-3
2-3-1
0-5-1

DIV
5-1
33
2-4
2-4

PF
1307
1212

977
1210

PF
1447
1064
1135
1075

PF
1545
1299

998
1051
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PA

1080
1056
1287
1440

PA

1041
1247
1122
1290

PA

1161
1140
1162
1294

PTS
1548
1471
1261
1470

PTS
1746
1321
1497
1304

PTS
1876
1612
1222
1298
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